STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP JIM MOELLER
Speaker b Speaker Pro Tempore
BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
February 5, 2016 - Friday 26th Day 2016 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1321 Health coverage/WA residents HCW DP8 DNP7 RUL
HB 1585 f Surplus trans. property TR DPS23 RUL
HB 1631 f Tribes, fuel tax agreements TR DPS(CDHT)14 DNP7 w/oRec2 RUL
HB 1888 f Chemical dependency treatmnt ELHS DPS11 APP
HB 2319 f Continuity of care/Rx insur. HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
HB 2320 f Horse racing comm'n account APP DP26 DNP3 RUL
HB 2340 f State health insurance pool HCW DPS15 APP
HB 2357 $f  Pollution insurance agency CB DPS(ENVI)9 RUL
HB 2360 f Quality education council APP DP30 RUL
HB 2373 f Student mental health ED DPS18 DNP3 APP
HB 2417 f Driver's licenses TR DPS22 RUL
HB 2433 f CPA firm mobility BFS DPS11 RUL
HB 2505 f Payroll cards BFS DPS9 DNP1 RUL
HB 2556 f Academic achievement certif. ED DPS13 DNP8 APP
HB 2573 f Teacher shortage ED DPS19 w/oRec2 APP

HB 2645 f Eliminating accounts APP DPS29 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2646 f

2652 f

2669 f

2726 f

2744 f

2767 f

2768 f

2823 f

2834 f

2835 f

2871 f

2884 f

2885 f

2898 f

2904 f

2906 f

2948 f

Retirement system defaults
Health care declarations
Public school PE requirement
Retirement communities
Cultural foods

Center-based services

Dental plan taxes & charges
School violence reports
Homeless youth

Dementia public info. system
Patient out-of-pocket costs
Alt. fuel comm. vehicles
Maternal mortality review
Wholesale vehicle dealers
Issuer payment acceptance
Juvenile offenders reintegr.

Career and college readiness

APP DP20 DNP10 w/oRecl

TR DPS14 DNP9 w/oRecl

ED DPS16 DNP5

HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRecl

HCW DP15

ELHS DPS11

HCW DP13 DNP2

ED DPS18 w/oRec3

ELHS DPS8 DNP3

HCW DPS15

HCW DPS15

TR DPS22

HCW DPS15

BFS DPS10

HCW DPS15

ELHS DPS10 w/oRecl

ED DPS21

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP



