STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMN	HTTEE !	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Out of Committee					
February 5, 2016 - Friday			26th Day	2016 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1321	Health coverage/WA residents	HCW DP8 DNP7	RUL				
НВ	1585 f	Surplus trans. property	TR DPS23	RUL				
НВ	1631 f	Tribes, fuel tax agreements	TR DPS(CDHT)14 DNP7 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	1888 f	Chemical dependency treatmnt	ELHS DPS11	APP				
НВ	2319 f	Continuity of care/Rx insur.	HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	2320 f	Horse racing comm'n account	APP DP26 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	2340 f	State health insurance pool	HCW DPS15	APP				
НВ	2357 \$f	Pollution insurance agency	CB DPS(ENVI)9	RUL				
НВ	2360 f	Quality education council	APP DP30	RUL				
НВ	2373 f	Student mental health	ED DPS18 DNP3	APP				
НВ	2417 f	Driver's licenses	TR DPS22	RUL				
НВ	2433 f	CPA firm mobility	BFS DPS11	RUL				
НВ	2505 f	Payroll cards	BFS DPS9 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	2556 f	Academic achievement certif.	ED DPS13 DNP8	APP				
НВ	2573 f	Teacher shortage	ED DPS19 w/oRec2	APP				
НВ	2645 f	Eliminating accounts	APP DPS29 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL				

НВ	2646 f	Retirement system defaults	APP DP20 DNP10 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2652 f	Health care declarations	TR DPS14 DNP9 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	2669 f	Public school PE requirement	ED DPS16 DNP5	APP
НВ	2726 f	Retirement communities	HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	2744 f	Cultural foods	HCW DP15	RUL
НВ	2767 f	Center-based services	ELHS DPS11	APP
НВ	2768 f	Dental plan taxes & charges	HCW DP13 DNP2	FIN
НВ	2823 f	School violence reports	ED DPS18 w/oRec3	APP
НВ	2834 f	Homeless youth	ELHS DPS8 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2835 f	Dementia public info. system	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	2871 f	Patient out-of-pocket costs	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	2884 f	Alt. fuel comm. vehicles	TR DPS22	FIN
НВ	2885 f	Maternal mortality review	HCW DPS15	APP
НВ	2898 f	Wholesale vehicle dealers	BFS DPS10	RUL
НВ	2904 f	Issuer payment acceptance	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	2906 f	Juvenile offenders reintegr.	ELHS DPS10 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2948 f	Career and college readiness	ED DPS21	APP